TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

linucalloronll

Ausaib:  nyca_OoroHb

3aronoBok

CTexku: 44 438

BeicoTa: 143.0 mm
WnpuHa: 138.0 mm
LiseTa: 13

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1.03

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHblI uBeTa:
OcTaHoBbI:
O6pe3ku:
TKaHb:
CrabunusaTop:

Annnukauuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nacTb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutun:

Bcero wnyneuHon:  80.44m
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YucThIn Xxnonok
BepxHun:

HwxHun: OTpbIBHON X
2

0

69.0 mm
69.0 mm
71.5 Mm
71.5 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
19741.9 kB.MM
10.8 Mmm
0.0 mm
7.0 Mm
227.62m

CTon nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:
N# LlBer Crexkm Koa Uma Kapra
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4 255 8 Black Default
1718 D201 D201
319 D388 D388
5041 D019 D019
460 D035 D035
147 D388 D388
471 D204 D204
7 171 D019 D019
673 D035 D035
1951 9 White Default
7 440 D132 D132
465 D030 D030
265 D044 D044
180 D236 D236
723 D204 D204
408 D017 D017
484 9 White Default
213 D351 D351
1199 D035 D035
907 9 White Default
2370 8 Black Default
58 9 White Default
81 D351 D351
3911 D132 D132
2265 D030 D030
617 D019 D019
195 D035 D035
27 9 White Default
354 D388 D388
68 D201 D201
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ABTOpSI:

[aTta coxpaHeHus: 20.11.2025 7:23:46

Oata nevatn: 20.11.2025 7:50:43
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